2023-2024 JDP Calendar

* Any additional rehearsal days may be added as we get closer to each performance*

First Day of Classes

Monday, August 14, 2023

Labor Day- No Class

Monday, September 4, 2023

NTPAC Fall Festival
(Level 3 & 4 ONLY)

Friday, September §, 2023

Goin’Nuts! Performance
(All Levels)

Friday, November 17, 2023

Thanksgiving Break- No Classes

Monday, November 20- Saturday,
November 26, 2023

Students Return to Classes

Monday, November 27, 2023

Winter Break- No Classes

Monday, December 18 - Saturday,
January 7, 2024

Students Return to Classes

Monday, January 8, 2023

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No Class

Monday, January 15, 2024

Broadway Review Performance

(at New Tampa Performing Arts Center)
(All Levels)

Saturday, January 20, 2024

Spring Break- No Classes

Monday, March 11- 16, 2024

Students Return to Classes

Monday, March 17, 2024

Spring Dance Concert
(at New Tampa Performing Arts Center)

Saturday, April 6, 2024

Musical Performance

(at New Tampa Performing Arts Center)
(All Levels)

Saturday, May 18, 2024




